

Misc Case : 298 of 2018 and 221 of 2021

Dated : 16-07-2024

Today is fixed Evidence and Hearing .

Both parties files hazira.

Ld. P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2nd court is in charge .

Case is adjourned to day.

Fix: 07-11-2024 for Evidence and Hearing .

.....

I/c